
L.P Nr albumu Rok ak. Czas Finans. Kraj Kod Erasmus Nazwa Uczelni

1 433532 2019/2020 Z 9.00 Portugalia P  PORTO07

Universidade Portucalense 

Infante D. Henrique

2 417210 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  BARCELO02 Universidad Autónoma de 

3 445063 2019/2020 L 5.00 Turcja TR ANTALYA01 Akdeniz University

4 424163 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almería

5 416913 2019/2020 Grecja G  THESSAL01 Aristotle University of 

6 426434 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

7 426434 2019/2020 L 5.00 Słowacja SK BRATISL02 Comenius University in 

8 444847 2019/2020 Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd 

9 424174 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almería

10 416923 2019/2020 Grecja G  THESSAL01 Aristotle University of 

11 424179 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almería

12 445082 2019/2020 L 5.00 Turcja TR ANTALYA01 Akdeniz University

13 451083 2019/2020 Turcja TR ANTALYA01 Akdeniz University

14 442194 2019/2020 L 5.00 Hiszpania E  LA-CORU01 Universidade da Coruna

15 435317 2019/2020 R 9.00 Włochy I  PISA01 Universita di Pisa

16 451701 2019/2020 R 9.00 Turcja TR ANTALYA01 Akdeniz University

17 445095 2019/2020 R 9.00 Portugalia P  PORTO07

Universidade Portucalense 

Infante D. Henrique

18 417253 2019/2020 Hiszpania E  SEVILLA03 Universidad Pablo de Olavide

19 431232 2019/2020 R 9.00 Niemcy D  BERLIN13 Humboldt-Universität zu 

20 430673 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  MADRID03 Universidad Complutense de 

21 430673 2019/2020 Portugalia P  LISBOA03 Universidade Nova de Lisboa

22 417261 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Włochy I  TORINO01 Universita degli Studi di 

23 417261 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Włochy I  GENOVA01 Universita degli Studi di 

24 450436 2019/2020 Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd 

25 435346 2019/2020 R 9.00 Włochy I  PISA01 Universita di Pisa

26 434940 2019/2020 R 9.00 Grecja G  ATHINE34 Technological Education 

27 445117 2019/2020 Chorwacja HR ZADAR01 Sveuciliste u Zadru

28 416943 2019/2020 Słowacja SK BRATISL02 Comenius University in 

29 431977 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  MALAGA01 Universidad de Málaga

30 439831 2019/2020 L 5.00 Grecja G  ZAKYNTH01

ANOTATO EKPAIDEYTIKO 

IDRIMA PEIRAIA 

31 435087 2019/2020 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

32 396743 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

33 441102 2019/2020 Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

34 435393 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Portugalia P  PORTO02 Universidade do Porto

35 435395 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Grecja G  ZAKYNTH01

ANOTATO EKPAIDEYTIKO 

IDRIMA PEIRAIA 

36 444875 2019/2020 L 5.00 Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd 

37 445172 2019/2020 Hiszpania E  MADRID26 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

38 374537 2019/2020 Hiszpania E  SEVILLA03 Universidad Pablo de Olavide

39 424240 2019/2020 L 5.00 Grecja G  THESSAL01 Aristotle University of 

40 449025 2019/2020 R 9.00 Hiszpania E  ALICANT01 Universidad de Alicante

41 398248 2019/2020 R 9.00 Niemcy D  BERLIN13 Humboldt-Universität zu 

42 451697 2019/2020 Portugalia P  PORTO02 Universidade do Porto

43 435097 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Niemcy D  POTSDAM01 Universität Potsdam
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44 435098 2019/2020 L 5.00 Chorwacja HR ZADAR01 Sveuciliste u Zadru

45 421165 2019/2020 R 9.00 Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di 

46 417328 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Włochy I  GENOVA01 Universita degli Studi di 

47 417328 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Włochy I  TORINO01 Universita degli Studi di 

48 445195 2019/2020 R 9.00 Irlandia IRLATHLONE01 Athlone Institute of 

49 426430 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

50 416980 2019/2020 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

51 451704 2019/2020 R 9.00 Hiszpania E  MADRID03 Universidad Complutense de 

52 152852 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  MADRID26 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

53 152852 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Grecja G  ZAKYNTH01

ANOTATO EKPAIDEYTIKO 

IDRIMA PEIRAIA 

54 426460 2019/2020 Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd 

55 445051 2019/2020 Hiszpania E  MADRID05 Universidad Politécnica de 

56 451705 2019/2020 R 9.00 Portugalia P  PORTO07

Universidade Portucalense 

Infante D. Henrique

57 426465 2019/2020 R 9.00 Niemcy D  BERLIN13 Humboldt-Universität zu 

58 152428 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  BARCELO02 Universidad Autónoma de 

59 424286 2019/2020 L 5.00 Grecja G  THESSAL01 Aristotle University of 

60 416905 2019/2020 Z 5.00 Hiszpania E  VIGO01 Universidad de Vigo


